Culture and Art in the Modern World

Author Agreement



Kyiv National University of Culture and Arts 36 Ye. Konovaltsia St., Kyiv, 01133, Ukraine

Author	
Name of institution/organization	
Author's position title	
Author's address	
Author's phone number	
Author's e-mail	
The first publication in the journal: Culture and Art in the Modern World	
Article (Manuscript title):	

CONSENT

The Kyiv National University of Culture and Arts ("Publisher") and the Author hereby agree as follows:

1. In response to the Publisher's consent to publish the Article in the *Culture and Art in the Modern World*, the Author hereby grants and transfers to the Publisher the non-exclusive right to print, publish, reproduce, or distribute the Article in any known way, including electronic format. The copyright to the article remains with the author's name.

2. The Author represents and warrants that the Article is the original work of the Author, and the Author has full right to enter into this Agreement; the Article does not infringe the copyright or property of another person.

3. The Author agrees not to publish the Article in another printed (electronic) form before the publication of the Article by the Publisher. The Author agrees to cite the original publication of the *Culture and Art in the Modern World* by author, title, journal, and publisher when publishing the work in another publication.

4. This Agreement shall come into force on the date of its signature.

Signature of the author